Isotonix:

The world's most advanced nutraceuticals

digestive enzymes
with probiotics

Provides enzymes and good bacteria
to oplimize nutrient absorption from

foods®
Promotes digestion'

May help ease cccasional stomach
uvpsal’

Supports healthy immune functions!

Serving 5ize: 6.67 g
Servings Per Packet: 1

Supplement Facts

Directions for use: Pour 1/2 of packet
contents infe & cup. Add &0 miiz il oz, of water
and stie Maximum absorption ocours when
taken with or immediately following a meal.
Additional servings may be taken if necessany.

This i5 a vegetanan product and contalng no
wheat, soy, yeast, gluten, artificial flavor, starch,
salt, precerdatives or millk.

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREM.
Store In a cool, dry place. Do not use IF safety
s2al |5 broken or missing.

VThese statements have not been evaluated
by the Food and Drug Adrmimistration. This
product is not intended fo diagnase,
Erestl, clre oF prevent any disease.

Manufactured for and exclusively distributed by:
Market America, Inc,
1302 Pleasant Rickage Road
Gresnsbars, NC 27405-9326
Mbacle in the LISA

REV 0209

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value®

Calones

Taotal Carbohydrates
Sugars

Maanesium (Carbonate)

Potassium {Bicarbonate]

14
440
440

48 g
179 mg

[} E;I'pr‘r‘lf;"‘"“ 2070 mig B

Arrglase
Protease
Cellilese
Laciose
Liprase
Maltase
SUCTESE

Lactobacilluzs sporogenes
(Lactospore®

4,800 DuU=

1,200 PCe
40 CUe
800 LAC?
200 Fipe
250 MwL®
800 sue

300,000,000 CFUY

* Parcent Daily Values are based on a 2,000-calorie diet,

= Daily Vakie i not estalblished.

o Digedyrne® and Lactospore® are reglstered trademarks of the Sabinsa

Corporation.
@ DU, PC, CUL LAC, FIF, MWL, 5U
1 CFU = Colany-larming units,

Linits of enzyme activity,

Other ingredients: Fructose, glucose, citric acid, maltodextrin, silica, apple
pecting calcium sulfate and natural leman-lime flavaor,




