Isotonix®

The world's most advanced nutraceuticals

digestive enzymes

Provides enzymes and good bacteria to optimize nutrient absorption from foods[†]

Promotes digestion[†]

May help ease occasional stomach upset[†]

Supports healthy immune functions[†]

Directions for use: Pour 1/2 of packet contents into a cup. Add 60 ml/2 fl. oz. of water and stir. Maximum absorption occurs when taken with or immediately following a meal. Additional servings may be taken if necessary

This is a vegetarian product and contains no wheat, soy, yeast, gluten, artificial flavor, starch, salt, preservatives or milk.

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN.

Store in a cool, dry place. Do not use if safety seal is broken or missing.

[†]These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Weight: 6.67 g (0.23 oz.) An Isotonic-Capable Dietary Supplement

REV 0209

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 6.67 g Servings Per Packet: 1

	Amount Per Se	rving	% Daily Value*
Calories	16		
Total Carbohydrates	4	g	<1
Sugars	4	g	**
Magnesium (Carbonate)	48	mg	6
Potassium (Bicarbonate)	179	mg	3
DigeZyme****	200	mg	**
Amylase	4,800	DU∞	**
Protease	1,200	PC∞	**
Cellulose	40	CU∞	**
Lactose	800	LAC	**
Lipase	200	FIP®	**
Maltase	250	WWU	**
Sucrase	800	SUa	**
Lactobacillus sporogenes (Lactospore®)***	300,000,000	CFU¶	**

- Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000-calorie diet.
- ** Daily Value is not established.
- *** DigeZyme® and Lactospore® are registered trademarks of the Sabinsa Corporation.
- Ø DU, PC, CU, LAC, FIP, MWU, SU = Units of enzyme activity.
- CFU = Colony-forming units.

Other ingredients: Fructose, glucose, citric acid, maltodextrin, silica, apple pectin, calcium sulfate and natural lemon-lime flavor.